IMIE

1 RAFAt

2 MICHAL

3 MICHAt

4 PIOTR

5 ANDRZEJ

6 LtUKASZ

7 PIOTR

8 MARCIN

9 DOMINIKA
10 PAWEL
11 EMIL
12 WITOLD
13 KAMIL
14 KRZYSZTOF
15 SLAWOMIR
16 MATEUSZ
17 RADOSIAW
18 MATEUSZ
19 MARIUSZ
20 MARCIN
21 LtUKASZ
22 RAFAt
23 DARIUSZ

NAZWISKO

GONTARCZYK
JAGIEtO
KOLASZT
KAMIASKI
SKOWRON
D3BROWSKI
DASIOS
LENART
LUKASIEWICZ
WOSIEK
DRYKA
CZUBAK
JABIORSKI
ROzZEK
NIEDZIELA
ZELASZCZYK
LUTEK
GIODEK
MATUSKA
POIOWNIAK
ZACZEK

CHODAKOWSKI
ROZWADOWSKI

Xl MosirGutwinRun 2023 - 3. runda - maraton na raty - ok. 10km

NR
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[Eny
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169
315
137
193

P

MIASTO
OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
LUBIENIA
I1zA
SZYBY
toD?

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
LIPSKO

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
MAZIARZE STARE

CMIELOW

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
SZEWNA

CHMIELOW

RADOM

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
LIPSKO

KOLONIA PIASKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
CMIELOW

RUDKA

KLUB
TEAM NEVER GIVE UP
JAGI TEAM
ltzA PeDZI

TREKKING TEAM / KWADRANS TEAM
JANO SPORT TEAM

TRI AMO

NADIR JeDRZEJOW

OSTROBIEC

OSTROBIEC

ltzA PeDZI

TEAM NEVER GIVE UP
BIEGIEM RADOM!

LIPSKO

JZDL

KAT
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-50
M-40
K-16
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-20
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-50

CZAS
00:38:14
00:39:03
00:39:03
00:39:39
00:40:28
00:41:34
00:42:32
00:42:43
00:42:56
00:43:13
00:43:20
00:43:51
00:43:57
00:44:47
00:45:09
00:45:22
00:45:26
00:45:28
00:45:38
00:45:44
00:46:10
00:46:10
00:46:18



24 GABRIEL
25 ANDRZEJ
26 SEBASTIAN
27 KRZYSZTOF
28 KAROL

29 DAWID

30 WOIJCIECH
31 KAROL

32 NORBERT
33 PAWE

34 DARIUSZ
35 ANDRZEJ
36 KRZYSZTOF
37 ANDRZEJ
38 GRZEGORZ
39 MACIEJ

40 PIOTR

41 ERNEST
42 KRZYSZTOF
43 ULA

44 PIOTR

45 ANDRZE)
46 MICHAf

47 MATEUSZ
48 tUKASZ

DUDEK
LESNIEWSKI
ZIGtKOWSKI
BIENIEK
WOITON
SWIERCZ
DEREN
GeBKA
PAWELEC
KLECHOWSKI
RECZKO
ROKITA
PASTERNAK
JANKOWSKI
CZAPKA

BaK
DONOCH
KRAJEWSKI
REDZIAK
SOKot
NIEWASIT
PARTYKA
KASPRZYCKI
TOtKACZ
KOWALCZYK

40 M
118 M
278 M

17 M
411 M

13 M

35 M

51 M
260 M
102 M
184 M
190 M
159 M

89 M
168 M

11 ™M
300 M
323 M
189 M
204 K
150 M
402 M
377 M
161 M
328 M

OPATOW

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
JANIK

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
RADOM

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
SZEWNA

RUDA KOSCIELNA
NIETULISKO MALE
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
GROMADZICE

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
SANDOMIERZ

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
BODZECHOW

LIPSKO

POLITECHNIKA WARSZAWSKA

BIEGNe ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGA¢

STS ZGODA JANIK /RMM

KUNIE

GOOD DONOCH
RYWAL

ZSOMS / BBL / OSTROBIEC

WOT

M-20
M-60
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-20
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-20
M-50
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-20
M-40
M-30
M-40
K-40

M-50
M-50
M-20
M-20
M-20

00:46:35
00:46:51
00:46:58
00:47:06
00:47:15
00:47:28
00:47:52
00:48:28
00:48:31
00:48:32
00:48:36
00:48:39
00:48:51
00:49:36
00:49:37
00:50:25
00:50:32
00:50:39
00:50:41
00:50:46
00:50:54
00:51:07
00:51:12
00:51:22
00:51:26



49 GRZEGORZ
50 EMIL

51 tUKASZ

52 ELZBIETA

53 PAWE

54 JANUSZ

55 SEWERYN

56 DAWID

57 PAWE

58 JUSTYNA

59 MAIGORZATA
60 TOMASZ

61 PIOTR

62 RAFAt

63 TOMASZ

64 PIOTR

65 BEATA

66 PAWEt

67 MAGDALENA
68 NATALIA

69 TOMASZ

70 MACIEJ

71 ALEKSANDRA
72 MONIKA

73 tUKASZ

CYMERYS
MALICKI
GATKA
WYBRANOWSKA
MACHNICKI
KRAWCZYRASKI
TUSIASKI
KOWALSKI
BURY

StOWIK
RDZANEK
BISKUPSKI
tUKASIK
JUSKO
NOWAK
GRZESZCZYK
SZYMCZYK
PORA
WIATROWSKA
PAWELEC
HEBA

WNUK
SEREMAK

ZALESKA - SEREMAK

MAZUR

22
301
263
405

83
107
224
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258
285
231
201 K
240 K
135 M

SZEWNA
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
NIETULISKO

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
GROMADZICACE

CHMIELOW

GROMADZICE

JOZEFOStAW

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
KUNSOW

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
CHMIELOW

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
SIENNO

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
RADOM

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
KUNSW

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI

OSTROBIEC
KUNIE
OSTROBIEC

OSTROBIEC
OSTROBIEC

OSTROBIEC

KUNIE / KWADRANS TEAM

OSTROBIEC

OSTROBIEC

KWADRANS TEAM

HBKT

KWADRANS TEAM

M-40
M-40
M-40
K-50
M-40
M-50
M-40
M-20
M-40
K-30
K-40
M-40
M-50
M-40
M-30
M-40
K-30
M-30
K-30
K-16
M-40
M-40
K-16
K-40
M-40

00:51:28
00:51:39
00:51:58
00:52:30
00:52:59
00:53:06
00:53:09
00:53:13
00:53:20
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:46
00:54:08
00:54:19
00:55:34
00:56:32
00:56:43
00:57:28
00:58:46
00:58:49
00:59:45
00:59:59
01:01:02
01:01:02
01:01:12



74 NIKOLA
75 PAWE
76 LAURA
77 MICHAt
78 KATARZYNA
79 AREK
DNF  PIOTR
DNF  AGNIESZKA
DNF  MARCIN

KASPRZYCKA
RESZCZYK
SIDOR

BaK
JACKOWSKA
OSTROWSKI
BAJER
FOTYGA
GRUSZKA

97 K
188 M
30 K
12 M
73 K
155 M
5M
70 K
50 M

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
STARACHOWICE
GROMADZICE

OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIeTOKRZYSKI

OSTROBIEC

OSTROBIEC
GOzDZIELIN BIEGA

K-16
M-40
K-30
M-20
K-50
M-40
M-50
K-50
M-40

01:02:58
01:05:25
01:06:24
01:07:31
01:11:20
01:18:22



